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SERIES
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PRODUCTS

 
12" Anthracite Charcoal Glossy Quarter Round
0.35"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
12" Argent Sterling Glossy Quarter Round
0.35"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
12" Azure Ink Glossy Quarter Round
0.35"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
12" Bray Powder Glossy Quarter Round
0.35"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
12" Bright Silver Glossy Quarter Round
0.35"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
12" Brilliant Emerald Glossy Quarter Round
0.35"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
12" Ironwood Bamboo Glossy Quarter Round
0.35"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
12" Ivory Stone Glossy Quarter Round
0.35"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
12" Lavender Petal Glossy Quarter Round
0.35"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
12" Summer Sky Glossy Quarter Round
0.35"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
3x12W Summer Sky Glossy
3"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
3x12W Lavender Petal Glossy
3"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
3x12W Ivory Stone Glossy
3"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
3x12W Ironwood Bamboo Glossy
3"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
3x12W Brilliant Emerald Glossy
3"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
3x12W Bright Silver Glossy
3"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
3x12W Bray Powder Glossy
3"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
3x12W Azure Ink Glossy
3"x12" | Glazed Ceramic
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3x12W Argent Sterling Glossy
3"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
3x12W Anthracite Charcoal Glossy
3"x12" | Glazed Ceramic

 
6" Anthracite Charcoal Glossy Hexagon
6" Hex | Glazed Ceramic

 
6" Argent Sterling Glossy Hexagon
6" Hex | Glazed Ceramic

 
6" Azure Ink Glossy Hexagon
6" Hex | Glazed Ceramic

 
6" Bray Powder Glossy Hexagon
6" Hex | Glazed Ceramic

 
6" Bright Silver Glossy Hexagon
6" Hex | Glazed Ceramic

 
6" Brilliant Emerald Glossy Hexagon
6" Hex | Glazed Ceramic

 
6" Ironwood Bamboo Glossy Hexagon
6" Hex | Glazed Ceramic

 
6" Ivory Stone Glossy Hexagon
6" Hex | Glazed Ceramic

 
6" Lavender Petal Glossy Hexagon
6" Hex | Glazed Ceramic

 
6" Summer Sky Glossy Hexagon
6" Hex | Glazed Ceramic
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ROOM SCENES
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BOX PALLET
Size Product type pcs sqft lb boxes sqft lb

0.35"x12" Trim 60 7.56 45

3"x12" Field Tile 44 10.66 32.86 48 511.68

6" Hex Field Tile 32 6.67 21.66 64 426.88

WARNING The information contained in this packing list is for guidance only, the contents of the packing may vary. Please consult our sales
representatives for an exact list.


